Project
Catalog Number
Type
FCM2
LED Ceiling Mount
SPECIFICATIONS                MULTI-FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
FCM2
rev: 02282019
HOUSING
 - Cold rolled steel housing
 - Semi-clear white fibre linen shade
 - Mounts to ceiling; pendant mounting available
ELECTRICAL
 - CFL: 120V; LED: 120-277V
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Acrylic bottom panel
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed
 - cETL Listed
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
MODEL#      Wattage         Lumens           Color   OD x H    Pendant
FCM2-18L-QT-30K 18W LED 1,340 Lumens        3000K 12.0” x 5.0”       No
FCM2-18L-QT-40K 18W LED 1,400 Lumens        4000K 12.0” x 5.0”       No
FCM2-24L-QT-30K 24W LED 2,000 Lumens        3000K 15.4” x 5.0”       No
FCM2-24L-QT-40K 24W LED 2,100 Lumens        4000K 15.4” x 5.0”       No
FCM2-P-24L-QT-30K 24W LED 2,000 Lumens        3000K 15.4” x 12.0”      Yes
FCM2-P-24L-QT-40K 24W LED 2,100 Lumens        4000K 15.4” x 12.0”      Yes
FCM2-35L-QT-30K 35W LED 2,800 Lumens        3000K 18.5” x 5.4”       No
FCM2-35L-QT-40K 35W LED 2,900 Lumens        4000K 18.5” x 5.4”       No
FCM2-P-35L-QT-30K 35W LED 2,800 Lumens        3000K 18.5” x 12.4”      Yes
FCM2-P-35L-QT-40K 35W LED 2,900 Lumens        4000K 18.5” x 12.4”      Yes
FCMP2-36W-120V               2x18W GU24                                                            15.4” x 5.0”       No
FCMP2-P-36W-120V           2x18W GU24                                                            15.4” x 12.0”       Yes
FCMP2-54W-120V               3x18W GU24                                                            18.5” x 5.4”       No
FCMP2-P-54W-120V           3x18W GU24                                                            18.5” x 5.4”       Yes
ORDERING INFORMATION